S ELSs” |Comitato
% Quad
T%( M

waw Ardqoad it

4

@,

e
ki

Quad Cross Arco Rd 6

)

2014 MAXXIS QuadCross Italian Championship k.
MAXXIS Campionato Italiano Quad Cross 2014

Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1-10-ROSSETTO F. - KTM
1 09:28:10.769 02:00.328
2 09:30:10.466 01:59.697
3 09:32:25.348 02:14.882
4 09:34:24.746 01:59.398
5 09:36:54.219 02:29.473
2 -17 - GALIZZI P. - Can-am

1 09:27:42.323 02:01.031
2 09:29:42.325 02:00.002
3 09:31:42.256 01:59.931
4 09:34:11.936 02:29.680
5 09:36:11.682 01:59.746

3 -5-CICERI G. - Yamaha
1 09:28:15.571 02:02.685
2 09:32:03.750 03:48.179
3 09:34:04.746 02:00.996
4 09:36:24.035 02:19.289

4 -19 - ROAGNA N. - Yamaha
1 09:28:54.646 02:28.456
2 09:31:05.323 02:10.677
3 09:35:08.871 04:03.548
4 09:37:18.506 02:09.635

Fastest lap: 01:59.398
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